$'000 $'000  $'000  $'000 $1 $1

  93,940   73,201   24,768   20,197   730,443   301,771

  (93,940)  (73,201)   (24,768)   (20,197)   (730,443)   (301,771)

1 Rounded to the nearest whole dollar as the Fund does not meet the criteria set out in ASIC Instrument 2016/191 to round to the nearest thousand dollars.

Booklet 5C
Notes to the financial statements

For the period ended 30 June 2024
(continued)

Asia Technology
Tigers ETF

-10% Price movement - impact on the Funds' profit/(loss)
and net assets attributable to unitholders

(a)   Market risk (continued)

(i)   Price risk (continued)

Sensitivity analysis (continued)

+10% Price movement - impact on the Funds' profit/(loss)
and net assets attributable to unitholders

Cloud
Computing ETF

Energy Transition
Metals ETF

Global
Cybersecurity ETF

Global Robotics
and Artificial

Intelligence ETF
Global

Royalties ETF

+10% Price movement - impact on the Funds' profit/(loss)
and net assets attributable to unitholders
-10% Price movement - impact on the Funds' profit/(loss)
and net assets attributable to unitholders

- 46 -

9   Financial risk management (continued)

30 June
2024

 30 June
2023

 30 June
2024

 30 June
2023

 30 June
2024

$1 $1 $1 $1 $1

  733,913   174,565   774,954   -   562,246

  (733,913)   (174,565)   (774,954)   -   (562,246)

30 June
2024

 30 June
2023

 30 June
2024

 30 June
2023

 $'000  $'000  $'000  $'000

  492,442   326,247   23,363   18,554

  (492,442)   (326,247)   (23,363)   (18,554)

Booklet 5C
Notes to the financial statements

For the period ended 30 June 2024
(continued)

+10% Price movement - impact on the Funds' profit/(loss)
and net assets attributable to unitholders
-10% Price movement - impact on the Funds' profit/(loss)
and net assets attributable to unitholders

NASDAQ
100 Equal Weight ETF3

(a)   Market risk (continued)

(i)   Price risk (continued)

Sensitivity analysis (continued)
Metaverse

ETF
NASDAQ

Next Gen 100 ETF2

(ii)   Interest rate risk

Interest rate risk is the risk that the fair value of future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of changes in market interest rates. Interest rate risk is not considered to be significant